PORTWEST

UFR87 - Bizflame 88/12 Classic FR

Coverall

Collection: Bizflame™ 88/12

Range: Flame Resistant Multi-Norm

Shell Fabric: Bizflame 88/12: 88% Cotton, 12% Nylon,
237¢g

Outer Carton: 15

Product information

This durable coverall offers guaranteed flame resistance for the life of
garment. Suitable for a range of end uses, this item provides protection
against radiant and convective heat. Ample storage options are available
with a selection of practical pockets.

Bizflame™ 88/12

The fabric is soft yet hard wearing and the quality of the construction is
excellent. The generous fit contributes to the overall appeal of this winning
garment.

Flame Resistant Multi-Norm

This industry leading flame resistant range provides multi-standard

protection for hazardous environments. These state of the art products are

the result of years of experience combined with advanced technology and

market research. Commitment to the health, safety and comfort of the Features
wearer can be seen in the wide range of products suitable for all climates

and end uses. - Durable, strong and long lasting brass zip

- Dual hazard certified

- Two back patch pockets

Standards o §

ASTM F1959/F1959M-12 (ATPV 8.2 CAL/CM2 (HAF 69.1%)) (A PRl

ASTM F1506 .

NFPA® 2112 . Back elastic for ease of movement
NFPA® 70E . ARC2

- 40+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
- 6 pockets for ample storage
- Guaranteed flame resistance for life of garment

- Available in sizes up to 6XL
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
UFR87KHRS
UFR87KHRM
UFR87KHRL
UFR87KHRXL

UFR87KHRXXL
UFR87KHRXXXL
UFR87KHR4XL
UFR87KHRS5XL
UFR87KHR6XL

Colour
Khaki
Khaki
Khaki
Khaki
Khaki
Khaki
Khaki
Khaki
Khaki

Weight(Kg)
0.9140
0.9260
0.9790
1.0400
1.0280
1.1250
1.0660
1.0660
1.0660

Cubic(m?)
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602

EAN13

5036108374021
5036108374014
5036108374007
5036108374038
5036108374045
5036108374052
5036108432394
5036108432400
5036108432417

GTIN/DUN14

25036108858501
25036108858495
25036108858488
25036108858518
25036108858525
25036108858532
25036108919219
25036108919226
25036108919233




