

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

UFR87 - Bizflame 88/12 Classic FR

Coverall

Collection: Bizflame[™] 88/12

Range: Flame Resistant Multi-Norm

Shell Fabric: Bizflame 88/12: 88% Cotton, 12% Nylon,

237q

Outer Carton: 15

Product information

This durable coverall offers guaranteed flame resistance for the life of garment. Suitable for a range of end uses, this item provides protection against radiant and convective heat. Ample storage options are available with a selection of practical pockets.

Bizflame[™] 88/12

The fabric is soft yet hard wearing and the quality of the construction is excellent. The generous fit contributes to the overall appeal of this winning garment.

Flame Resistant Multi-Norm

This industry leading flame resistant range provides multi-standard protection for hazardous environments. These state of the art products are the result of years of experience combined with advanced technology and market research. Commitment to the health, safety and comfort of the wearer can be seen in the wide range of products suitable for all climates and end uses.

Standards

ASTM F1959/F1959M-12 (ATPV 8.2 CAL/CM2 (HAF 69.1%)) ASTM F1506 NFPA® 2112 NFPA® 70E



Features

- · Durable, strong and long lasting brass zip
- Dual hazard certified
- · Two back patch pockets
- Chest pockets
- Back elastic for ease of movement
- ARC2
- \bullet 40+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
- 6 pockets for ample storage
- Guaranteed flame resistance for life of garment
- Available in sizes up to 6XL



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

UFR87 - Bizflame 88/12 Classic FR Coverall

Test House

Wash Care









Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
UFR87KHRS	Khaki	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.9140	0.0602	5036108374021	25036108858501
UFR87KHRM	Khaki	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.9260	0.0602	5036108374014	25036108858495
UFR87KHRL	Khaki	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.9790	0.0602	5036108374007	25036108858488
UFR87KHRXL	Khaki	43.0	28.0	50.0	1.0400	0.0602	5036108374038	25036108858518
UFR87KHRXXL	Khaki	43.0	28.0	50.0	1.0280	0.0602	5036108374045	25036108858525
UFR87KHRXXXL	Khaki	43.0	28.0	50.0	1.1250	0.0602	5036108374052	25036108858532
UFR87KHR4XL	Khaki	43.0	28.0	50.0	1.0660	0.0602	5036108432394	25036108919219
UFR87KHR5XL	Khaki	43.0	28.0	50.0	1.0660	0.0602	5036108432400	25036108919226
UFR87KHR6XL	Khaki	43.0	28.0	50.0	1.0660	0.0602	5036108432417	25036108919233